
BZM Nordhessen Freistil

Fulda, 19.01.2020

Klasse

C/D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

36kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ben Lorenz RSC Fulda
SS 2:0

52
0:58

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  2 2

2 Adam Alzarkan SG Frischauf Fulda
0:45

01 Fr
0:10

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Sebastian Epereschi VfL Wolfhagen
Fr

SS 16:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  20 1
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